
Titanium On PEEK
PLIF & TLIF Lumbar CageTOP TANK

Fusion with Stability

TOP Tank Intervertebral Spacer

C

A EBullet-shape 
anterior design

Anti-migration anchor
Large graft windows

Facilitate insertion into 
the intervertebral space.

Perfect stability within intervertebral space.
Prevent vibration and back out.

To enhance the bone fusion. D

Multi-Tantalum markers
Ensure visualization and
placement verification

Length: 3 mm

B   Titanium coating layer
Improve osteointegration
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Instrument List

SMC-2-SSH06Q

420-07(07)D ~ 07(14)D

NXL-01(08) ~ 01(14)

NXL-0104

420-2100

NXL-2100

420-2108

420-2113

420-0101

420-2120

420-2205

420-2205LR

420-8015

420-2006

420-0506

420-0508

420-0003

Starter Shaver

Double Grooved Shaver #7 ~ #14

NEST Lumbar Cage Trial #8 ~ #14 

NEST Lumbar Cage Sliding Hammer

Lumbar Cage Holder

NEST Lumbar Cage Holder (Gun Type)

Final Impactor

Straight Pusher

T-Handle

Bone Impactor

Straight Scraper

Curved Curette

Cage Socket

Graft Compactor

Nerve Retractor 6 mm

Nerve Retractor 8 mm

Instrument Tray

No.Instrument Description


